Industrial floor grating and handrail stanchions.
 The complete package of manufacture, galvanizing and delivery.
For quotations or general enquiries, contact Perry Grating:
Email grating@perry.co.nz
Product Catalogue
Refer to our terms and conditions of trade.
Freephone 0800 425 848

using overall width and length dimensions of
grating ie: W x L.
The gross area is always the area calculated for
invoicing purposes.
Terminology for Grating
Aluminium Grating
Type Cross Rod
Pitch (mm)
Mass
kg/m2
Load Bar
Size (mm)
Span (mm)
450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1500 1800 2100 2400 2700 3000
PGA705/1/100 100 36.69
70x5
S 533.50 299.20 191.40 133.10 97.80 62.59 32.66 16.59 10.24 6.45 4.24 3.05
PGA705/1/50 50 38.09 D 0.86 1.53 2.39 3.44 4.68 5.13 6.52 7.00 8.00 8.57 9.10 10.00
PGA655/1/100 100 34.17
65x5
S 485.00 272.00 174.00 121.00 88.90 68.00 28.12 15.38 9.30 5.84 3.73
PGA655/1/50 50 35.57 D 0.97 1.73 2.71 3.90 5.31 6.94 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.70 10.00
PGA605/1/100 100 31.65
60x5
S 380.00 210.00 130.00 90.00 60.00 53.00 22.11 12.09 7.31 4.59 2.93
PGA605/1/50 50 33.05 D 0.96 1.70 2.58 3.69 4.56 6.88 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.70 10.00
PGA555/1/100 100 29.13
55x5
S 331.00 186.00 119.00 82.60 60.60 40.37 16.92 9.28 5.66 3.62
PGA555/1/50 50 30.53 D 1.09 1.95 3.05 4.39 5.98 6.82 7.00 8.00 9.09 10.00
PGA505/1/100 100 26.61
50x5
S 281.00 158.00 101.00 70.10 43.80 30.40 12.73 6.95 4.20 2.73
PGA505/1/50 50 28.01 D 1.24 2.21 3.45 4.97 5.77 6.84 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00
PGA455/1/100 100 24.09
45x5
S 237.00 133.00 85.20 59.10 37.85 22.71 10.61 5.71 3.38
PGA455/1/50 50 25.49 D 1.43 2.55 3.99 5.75 6.83 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00
PGA405/1/100 100 21.57
40x5
S 198.00 111.00 71.20 42.17 24.53 16.60 7.07 4.15 2.39
PGA405/1/50 50 22.97 D 1.71 3.04 4.75 5.84 6.31 7.00 8.00 9.30 10.00
PGA305/1/100 100 16.53
30x5
S 91.46 51.74 33.04 19.86 11.53 7.77 3.84 1.86
PGA305/1/50 50 17.93 D 1.88 3.35 5.24 6.55 7.00 8.00 9.80 10.00
PGA255/1/100 100 14.01
25x5
S 58.70 31.02 18.42 10.53 6.62 4.91 2.25
PGA255/1/50 50 15.41 D 2.08 3.47 5.05 6.00 7.00 8.90 10.00
Aluminium Grating Load Table (load bars at 30mm pitch)
(U=Safe superimposed uniformly distributed load in kN/m²)
(D= Deflection in millimetres)
(Mass in loading table is including banding bars)
Our Aluminium Grating is used in both industrial and
Architectural Applications.
As well as platform walkways highly corrosive environments, its
aesthetic appeal makes it ideal for, Security screens, side barriers,
entranceways and parking deck facades.
Industrial Applications
• Sewage Treatment Plants
• Wastewater Treatment
• Chemical Process Plants
• Milk Processing Plants
• Variety of Marine Applications
Type Cross Rod
Pitch (mm)
Mass
kg/m2
Load Bar
Size (mm)
Span (mm)
450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1500 1800 2100 2400 2700 3000
PGA705/2/100 100 28.85
70x5
S 400.00 224.00 143.55 99.80 73.00 46.90 24.50 12.44 7.68 4.80 3.18 2.28
PGA705/2/50 50 30.25 D 0.86 1.50 2.39 3.43 4.66 5.12 6.54 7.00 8.00 8.57 9.10 10.00
PGA655/2/100 100 26.89
65x5
S 364.00 204.00 130.00 91.00 66.67 51.00 21.10 11.50 6.97 4.38 2.80
PGA655/2/50 50 28.29 D 0.97 1.73 2.71 3.90 5.31 6.94 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.70 10.00
PGA605/2/100 100 24.93
60x5
S 285.00 157.50 97.50 67.50 45.00 39.75 16.58 9.06 5.48 3.44 2.20
PGA605/2/50 50 26.33 D 0.96 1.70 2.58 3.69 4.56 6.88 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.70 10.00
PGA555/2/100 100 22.97
55x5
S 248.00 139.00 89.00 62.00 45.45 30.00 12.69 6.96 4.24 2.70
PGA555/2/50 50 24.37 D 1.09 1.95 3.05 4.39 5.98 6.82 7.00 8.00 9.09 10.00
PGA505/2/100 100 21.01
50x5
S 210.00 118.50 75.75 52.57 32.80 22.80 9.50 5.20 3.15 2.00
PGA505/2/50 50 22.41 D 1.24 2.21 3.45 4.97 5.77 6.84 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00
PGA455/2/100 100 19.05
45x5
S 177.00 100.00 64.00 44.30 28.38 17.00 7.95 4.28 2.50
PGA455/2/50 50 20.45 D 1.43 2.55 3.99 5.75 6.83 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00
PGA405/2/100 100 17.09
40x5
S 148.00 83.00 53.40 31.60 18.40 12.45 5.30 3.10 1.79
PGA405/2/50 50 18.49 D 1.71 3.04 4.75 5.84 6.31 7.00 8.00 9.30 10.00
PGA305/2/100 100 13.17
30x5
S 68.60 38.60 24.78 14.90 8.65 5.80 2.88 1.40
PGA305/2/50 50 14.57 D 1.88 3.35 5.24 6.55 7.00 8.00 9.80 10.00
PGA255/2/100 100 11.21
25x5
S 44.02 23.26 13.81 7.90 4.96 3.68 1.68
PGA255/2/50 50 12.61 D 3.47 5.05 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00
Aluminium Grating Load Table (load bars at 40mm pitch)
Industrial floor grating and handrail stanchions.
 The complete package of manufacture, galvanizing and delivery.
For quotations or general enquiries, contact Perry Grating: